

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.6

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).2834/2010

A.V.SURESHBABU & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

P.PERUMAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No.2842/2010 (XII)

Date : 26-04-2023 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.B. PARDIWALA

For Appellant(s) Mrs. Revathy Raghavan, AOR

Ms. Shobha Ramamoorthy, AOR
Mr. Shilp Vinod, Adv.
Mr. M.a. Karthik, Adv.
Ms. Vincy George, Adv.
Mr. Gokulakrishnan, Adv.
Ms. P. Ritika Rao, Adv.
Mr. N. Subramanian, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Anju Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey, AOR

Ms. G. Indira, AOR
Mr. Gandeepan, Adv.
Mr. Harnaman Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ashwini Kumar, Adv.

Dr. Joseph Aristotle S., AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters in the month of July, 2023.

(ARJUN BISHT)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RANJANA SHAILEY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)