

ITEM NO.804

COURT NO.14

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 2834/2010

A.V.SURESHBABU & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

P.PERUMAL . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

([TOP OF THE BOARD])

Date : 10-10-2023 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE HIMA KOHLI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AHSANUDDIN AMANULLAH

For Appellant(s) Ms. Shobha Ramamoorthy, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anil Kaushik, Adv.(mentioned by)
Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey, AOR

Ms. G. Indira, AOR
Dr. Joseph Aristotle S., AOR

UPON being mentioned the court made the following
O R D E R

List on 18th October, 2023.

(Geeta Ahuja)
Assistant Registrar-cum-PS

(Nand Kishor)
Court Master (NSH)