

ITEM NO.801  
(MENTIONING)

COURT NO.13

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2834/2010

A.V.SURESHBABU & ANR.

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

P.PERUMAL & ORS.

RESPONDENT(S)

Date : 31-10-2023 This appeal was ORALLY MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE HIMA KOHLI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AHSANUDDIN AMANULLAH

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Shobha Ramamoorthy, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil Kaushik, Adv.  
Mr. Rajat Rana, Adv.  
Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey, AOR (Mentioned by)

Ms. G. Indira, AOR

Dr. Joseph Aristotle S., AOR

UPON BEING MENTIONED, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List in due course.

(POOJA SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(NAND KISHOR)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)