

ITEM NO.108

COURT NO.9

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2834/2010

A.V.SURESHBABU & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

P.PERUMAL . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 2842/2010 (XII)

Date : 01-08-2024 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP MEHTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. MAHADEVAN

For Appellant(s) Mrs. Revathy Raghavan, AOR

Ms. Shobha Ramamoorthy, AOR
Mr. Shilp Vinod, Adv.
Mr. Gokulakrisnan, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Subash, Adv.
Ms. Sudharshana, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey, AOR
Mr. Abhishek Mishra, Adv.
Mrs. Shashi Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Rana, Adv.
Mr. Mayank Gautam, Adv.

Mr. K V Jagdishvaran, Adv.
Ms. G. Indira, AOR
Mr. P Gandepan, Adv.
Ms. Larika Khandelwal, Adv.
Mr. Ashwini Kumar, Adv.
Ms. D Poornima, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters for hearing after four weeks.

(TUSHAR BISHT)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(DIVYA BABBAR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)